North Cerney C of E Primary Academy
Proposed Board Meeting Schedule for 2017-2018

	Term
	Board Meetings
	Finance Meetings

	One
	Wednesday 20th September 
2017 at 6.15 pm
	N /A

	Two
	Wednesday 22nd November
2017 at 6.15 pm
	Monday 6th November 2017
at 8.15am

	Three
	Wednesday 24th January
2018 at 6.15 pm
	Monday 8th January 2018
at 8.15 am

	Four
	Wednesday 21st March
2018 at 6.15 pm
	Monday 5th March 2018
at 8.15am

	Five
	Wednesday 23rd May 
2018 at 6.15 pm
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Monday 14th May 2018
at 8.15am

	Six
	Wednesday 11th July
2018 at 6.15 pm
	Monday 25th June 2018 
at 8.15am




